Bus

Bus 5 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Bus Station — South Place Bus Station — South Place
21 stops Monday 08:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:45
Bus Station

Wednesday 08:45
Market Jew Street

Thursday 08:45
Green Market

Friday 08:45
St Claire's
Top of Alexandra Road Saturday 08:45-22:25
Ymca Sunday -
Love Lane

Route info
Lansdowne Place Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 21
Crossroads

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min
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Direction

Newlyn Bridge — Bus Station

9 stops

Open route schedule

Newlyn Bridge

Newlyn Coombe

Newlyn Cross Roads

Crossroads

Alverton

Ymca

First and Last

Market Jew Street

Bus Station

Route schedule
Newlyn Bridge — Bus Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Newlyn Bridge
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 9 min

18:42-22:42

18:42-22:42

18:42-22:42

18:42-22:42

18:42-22:42
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Direction

Bus Station — Gwavas, Chywoone Avenue

15 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Market Jew Street

Green Market

St Claire's

Top of Alexandra Road

Ymca

Love Lane

Drift opp Elstree

Post Office

Lamorna Junction

South Place

Boslandew Hill

Gwavas Cross Roads

Gwavas Estate

Gwavas, Chywoone Avenue

Route schedule
Bus Station — Gwavas, Chywoone Avenue

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bus Station
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

10:10-16:10

10:10-16:10

10:10-16:10

10:10-16:10

10:10-16:10
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Direction
South Place — Bus Station

18 stops

Open route schedule

South Place

Boslandew Hill

Gwavas Cross Roads

Gwavas Estate

Gwavas, Chywoone Avenue

Gwavas, Chywoone Crescent

Chywoone Avenue

Gwavas Estate

Chywoone Hill

Newlyn Bridge

Newlyn Coombe

Newlyn Cross Roads

Crossroads

Alverton

Ymca

First and Last

Market Jew Street

Bus Station

Route schedule
South Place — Bus Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: South Place
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

08:54

08:54

08:54

08:54

08:54

06:34-22:39
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Direction

Gwavas, Chywoone Avenue — Bus Station

11 stops

Open route schedule

Gwavas, Chywoone Avenue

Gwavas Estate

Long Row

Lamorna Junction

Post Office

Elstree

Alverton

Ymca

First and Last

Market Jew Street

Bus Station

Route schedule
Gwavas, Chywoone Avenue — Bus Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gwavas, Chywoone Avenue
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

06:24-18:00

06:24-18:00

06:24-18:00

06:24-18:00

06:24-18:00

5 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see

live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Penzance

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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